Kosten fiir Umbauarbeiten Kloster EG + 1.0G

Tischlerarbeiten
Bodenbelagarbeiten
Treppenturm
Bauhofleistungen
Elektroinstallation
Fachplaner
Ausstattung
Brandschutztiren
Brandschutz (Trockenbau)
Brandschutzkonzept
Material
Gesamtkosten:

25.000,00 €
20.000,00 €
15.000,00 €
220.000,00 € inkl. 20.000,00€ AuRenanlagen
70.000,00 €
10.000,00 €
35.000,00 €
25.000,00 €
in Bauhofleistungen enthalten
5.000,00 €
25.000,00 €

450.000,00 €



